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2010 Event Schedule
*Event schedule and times are subject to change.

The Junior Racing League races are every Wednesday May 26 - August 25.
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Date Event Time

Sat, Apr. 17 Practice Day #1 
11:00 
AM 

Sat. Apr. 24 Practice Day #2 
11:00 
AM 
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Date Event Time

Sat. May 1
OPENING DAY 
Transmission Direct Enduro 
Chaos Cars 

2:00 PM 

Fri., May 7

OPENING NIGHT   
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks 
Demar Aggregates Trucks 

8:00 PM

Fri., May 14 

Sponsored by USG 
NASCAR Late Models   
Delaware Super Stocks 
Demar Aggregates Trucks 
King of The Hill 

8:00 PM

Fri., May 21 

NASCAR Late Models 
Demar Aggregates Trucks 
POWERADE Modifieds 

8:00 PM

Sat. May 22 
Transmission Direct Enduro 
Chaos Cars 

2:00 PM 

 Fri., May 28

Sponsored by O'Tools Rent or Buy 
Triple Crown Race #1 
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks 
Demar Aggregates Trucks  

8:00 PM

 
June 2010 

June 2010
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Date Event Time

NASCAR Canadian Tire Weekend

Fri., June 4

Sponsored by TCG Asphalt 
NASCAR Late Models
Demar Aggregate Trucks
Transmission Direct Enduro Challenge
King of The Hill

  8:00PM 



Sat. June 5

NASCAR CANADIAN TIRE 
SERIES
 
Delaware Super Stocks 

Fri., June 11

Sponsored by Country Corners 
Delaware Super Stocks 
POWERADE  Modifieds  
Demar Aggregates Trucks

8:00 PM

Fri., June 18
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks 
Demar Aggregates Trucks 

8:00 PM

Sat., June 19 
Sponsored by Whitworth Towing
Transmission Direct Enduro
Chaos Cars

7:00 PM 

Fri., June 25

Maple City Tire 100 
NASCAR Late Models  
Delaware Super Stocks 
POWERADE  Modifieds 

8:00 PM

 
July 2010 

July 2010
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Date Event Time

Fri., July 2 

Sponsored by Whelen
Delaware Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks 
Demar Aggregates Trucks

8:00 PM

Wed. July 7

Delaware Summer Showdown 

featuring  

 Kyle Busch, 

David Reutimann 

and  

Regan Smith 

50 Lap Main Feature

Sponsored By:
 8:00 PM

Fri., July 9 

Presented by 1290 CJBK
Delaware Super Stocks  
Demar Aggregates Trucks 
POWERADE  Modifieds 
King of The Hill 

8:00 PM

Fri., July 16 

Sponsored by Siskinds 
Presented by Fresh FM 
NASCAR Late Models  
Demar Aggregates Trucks 
Delaware Super Stocks 

8:00 PM

Sat., July 17

Sponsored by George's Auto Wreckers and 
Recycling 
Presented by Transmission Direct 
Transmission Direct Enduro
Chaos Cars

7:00 PM 

Fri., July 23 

Sponsored by Coca-Cola 
Triple Crown Race #2 
NASCAR Late Models 
POWERADE  Modifieds 
Demar Aggregates Trucks 

8:00 PM

Fri., July 30 

Sponsored by Exeter Toyota
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks  
Demar Aggregates Trucks  
Transmission Direct Enduro Challenge  

8:00 PM
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August 2010
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Date Event Time

DELAWARE CLASSIC RACE  WEEKEND  

Fri., August 6 

DELAWARE CLASSIC EVENT #1 
ISMA Super Modifieds Race 1 of 2 
  NASCAR Late Models  
Demar Aggregates Trucks 

8:00 PM

Sat., August 7 

DELAWARE CLASSIC EVENT #2 
ISMA Super Modifieds Race 2 of 2 
POWERADE Modifieds 
Delaware Super Stocks 

7:00 PM

Sun., August 8 Rain Date  

Start Times subject to change.

Fri., August 13 

Sponsored by Mobil Striping & Sweeping 
NASCAR Late Models 
Demar Aggregates Trucks 
POWERADE Modifieds 
King of The Hill 

8:00 PM

Sat., August 14 

Sponsored by South End Truck Centre 
Presented by All Round Truck and Auto Sales 
Transmission Direct Enduro 
Chaos Cars 

7:00 PM

Fri., August 20

Presented by BX93 
Triple Crown Race #3 
Vintage Modifieds 
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks  

  8:00 
PM

Fri., August 27 

Sponsored by Bedell's 
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stocks 
Demar Aggregates Trucks
Transmission Direct Enduro Challenge

8:00 PM

 
September 2010 

September 2010
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Date Event Time

THE GREAT CANADIAN RACE WEEKEND 

Fri., September 3 

Sponsored by Krown 
NASCAR Late Models 
Delaware Super Stock
King of the Hill Finale 

8:00 PM

Sat., September 4 
Demar Aggregates Trucks
POWERADE Modified
Transmission Direct Enduro All Stars

7:00 PM 

Sun. September 5 " Great Canadian 200" - NASCAR Late Models:   2:00 PM 

Weekend Passes Available  

 Fri., September 
17

Championship Weekend

NASCAR Late Models 
POWERADE Modifieds   
Delaware Super Stocks   

Demar Aggregates Trucks 

8:00pm

Sat., Sept. 18
Transmission Direct Enduro Nationals 
Chaos Cars 

2:00 PM 

Our Privacy policy. 


